
Rank Last name First Name Gender Year of 
Birth Nationality Performance

1 Wiegers Harm M 1990 NED 15:57:14
2 Ton Leonie F 1975 NED 15:57:33
3 van der Mijden Sameena F 1991 NED 16:25:27
4 Qi Ray M 1989 FRA 16:55:38
5 Hobo Jorma M 1981 NED 18:17:04
6 Groenendijk Peter M NED 19:37:13
7 Oevermans Gerben M 1990 NED 19:42:17
8 Wachowius Kai M 1972 GER 20:50:46

Rank Last name First Name Gender Year of 
Birth Nationality Performance

1 Vromans Iris F 1977 NED 06:49:15
2 Ton Leonie F 1975 NED 06:59:38
3 Wiegers Harm M 1990 NED 06:59:53
4 van der Mijden Sameena F 1991 NED 07:17:57
5 Janssen Brian M 1994 NED 07:21:36
6 Graveland Wilse M 1981 NED 07:29:59
7 Qi Ray M 1989 FRA 07:47:55
8 Kasanardjo Endymion M 1969 NED 07:51:59
9 Maes Erik M 1979 NED 07:57:21

10 Hobo Jorma M 1981 NED 08:00:45
11 Medendorp Sandra F 1974 NED 08:06:24
12 van Hoorn Mark M 1974 NED 08:07:21
13 Dhooge Chris M 1970 BEL 08:16:27
14 Oevermans Gerben M 1990 NED 08:20:04
15 Verkerk Jaapjan M 1982 NED 08:27:20
16 Wachowius Kai M 1972 GER 08:27:54
17 Kromkamp Paul M 1990 NED 08:35:01
18 Groenendijk Peter M NED 08:48:27
19 Bus Sjaak M 1955 NED 09:09:06
20 Lelkes Gusztáv M 1969 HUN 10:06:53

Rank Last name First Name Gender Year of 
Birth Nationality Performance

1 Vromans Iris F 1977 NED 08:40:28
2 Ton Leonie F 1975 NED 08:49:01
3 Wiegers Harm M 1990 NED 08:54:25
4 van der Mijden Sameena F 1991 NED 09:16:46
5 Graveland Wilse M 1981 NED 09:24:18
6 Janssen Brian M 1994 NED 09:39:06
7 Qi Ray M 1989 FRA 09:49:11
8 Hobo Jorma M 1981 NED 10:12:37
9 Maes Erik M 1979 NED 10:21:11

10 Medendorp Sandra F 1974 NED 10:28:20
11 Verkerk Jaapjan M 1982 NED 10:29:08
12 Kasanardjo Endymion M 1969 NED 10:46:03
13 Oevermans Gerben M 1990 NED 10:46:13
14 Kromkamp Paul M 1990 NED 10:55:05
15 Dhooge Chris M 1970 BEL 10:56:26
16 van Hoorn Mark M 1974 NED 10:57:36
17 Wachowius Kai M 1972 GER 11:00:28
18 Groenendijk Peter M NED 11:12:43
19 Bus Sjaak M 1955 NED 11:43:56
20 Lelkes Gusztáv M 1969 HUN 13:28:27
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Cumalitive lap times: https://results.splittime.nl/results/ShowEvent.aspx?EventID=617


